
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Korolev Sergey A.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S16-102, S16-104  V-411
Mon, 23 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Automation of Nuclear Power Installations  M18-S81  dep.2
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work); Scientific Research Work  S15-101, S15-102

 dep.2
Wed, 25 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Automation of Nuclear Power Installations  M18-164  I-309
Wed, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Information technology (part 1)  M19-165, M19-167  I-309
Wed, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  M19-164  I-309
Wed, 25 Dec 14:30 — 15:15 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-632  dep.2
Wed, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  M19-632  I-309
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of information technology  S16-103, S16-161, S16-162  V-411
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Reactor and NPP Management  S15-161, S15-162  V-411
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S16-104  I-201
Mon, 13 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Automation of Nuclear Power Installations  M18-S81  I-309
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactor and NPP Management  S15-161, S15-162  I-207
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automation of Nuclear Power Installations  M18-164  I-309
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S16-102  I-201
Tue, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  S15-102  dep.2


